
 

 
Looking for a break from making lunches?   

 

Check out the NEW lunch dates at www.lunchboxorders.com! 
 
 

Lunch dates have been scheduled as follows:  
 

Thursday, January 11  Pita Pit 

Thursday, January 18  Swiss Chalet 

Thursday, January 25  Subway 

Thursday, February 1 Golden Pita 

Thursday, February 8 Pita Pit 

Thursday, February 15 Swiss Chalet 

Thursday, February 22 Subway 

Thursday, March 1 Golden Pita 

Thursday, March 8 Burger's Priest 

Thursday, March 22 Pita Pit 

Thursday, March 29  Swiss Chalet 
 

Did you know.. With every lunch ordered, a contribution is made to your school’s fundraising program! 
 

How to Order: 
1. Go online at www.lunchboxorders.com and click “ORDER LUNCH”. 
2. Click “Create an Account” to register your family’s account. 
3. Add your child to your account by clicking “add a student” and register your child. 
4. Click “Order Now” (beside your child’s name) to access the school’s ordering calendar. 
5. Proceed with ordering your child’s lunch by clicking on the blue box for each restaurant featured. 

 

Things to Remember: 
✓ Orders may be placed a week at a time or for any number of weeks in advance. 

✓ Cancellations will be accepted up to 48 hours prior to delivery. 

✓ On-line payment options include Visa, MasterCard or Visa Debit.  Visa or MasterCard prepaid cards may 

also be used as an alternative payment option. 

✓ New orders must be placed by Sunday at 12pm (NOON) for the following week. 

If you have any questions, please contact the Lunchbox Orders Team at 1.877.426.6860 or by email at 
info@lunchboxorders.com. 
 
 

Easy to order lunches are one click away!! 
www.lunchboxorders.com 
 
 

http://www.lunchboxorders.com/
mailto:info@lunchboxorders.com
http://www.lunchboxorders.com/

